09 579 8080 | info@toolware.co.nz | www.toolware.co.nz
SPEEDLITE COMPOSITE LEVEL
SWPL0024
P R O D U C T  I N F O
FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
• Non-conductive, high-impact composite frame.
• Double-sided ruled edge for easy measuring.
• Lightweight construction for portability.
• Won’t mar or scratch surfaces.
• High-visibility yellow colour
• Includes both metric and imperial measurements.
The Swanson’s Speedlite Ruled-Edge Composite Level is a versatile tool designed to simplify your
tasks, thanks to its impressive features. Crafted from durable, non-conductive, and high-impact
material, it guarantees long-lasting performance. With a length of 600mm, it caters to the needs
of carpenters, construction workers, and DIY enthusiasts alike. The level is equipped with three
vials: Plumb, Level, and 45 degrees, protected by durable acrylic windows. Its lightweight and non-
conductive composite frame ensures ease of use. Featuring double-sided ruled edges, it enables
effortless measuring in both inches and centimeters, with increments of 1/8” and mm. Furthermore,
this high-visibility Yellow level won’t leave any unsightly marks or scratches on surfaces, making it an
indispensable tool for home improvement projects and more.
BARCODE: 038987000249
LENGTH: 609.6mm (24”)
WIDTH: 58mm
DEPTH: 25mm
COLOUR: Yellow
MATERIAL: Composite
VIALS: 3
WEIGHT: 318g